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Comporations & Charities Division & i (:q!' o B |
Charities Program e PO Box 40234 « Olympia, WA 98504-0234 £ $60.00 K ) B Q@
Phone: 360-725-0378 « Web Address: t: 2578578 08T N
FLED 39S
CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION REGISTRATION / RENEWAL 3 4 0
Including the WA STATE COMBINED FUND DRIVE AUB2 3 2013 o N
Check all that apply WA SH CEQ x g
[/l Initial/Re-Registration $60 [ Expedited Service (optional) $50 ; - 344@
REGISTRATION NUMBER: (/-5 digits) © ¢
L] Renewal $40 [ Late Fee/add additional $50 ReellyumedBomuntas
Search
(Section 1) GENERAL INFORMATION
Nickelsvill
Organization’s Legal Name icrelsvie
- P.O. 254 0 -
Mailing Address O. Box 2548 Phone (2 ® ) ik
I
City Seattle State WA Zip Code 98111
Email scott@nickelsville.org Website WWW.nickelsville.org

L] Check here if the organization prefers to receive annual renewal reminders via email (Email address is required above)

Check if Street Address is the same as Mailing Address (unless Mailing Address is a PO Box or PMB) Provide County below.

Street Address | | 12 West Marginal Way S.W.

(If no street address, please indicate by providing County, City, State and Zip)

City Seattle Siate WA Fip/Code 98108

County (WA only) King

Alternate Address(s):
If the organization, or a commercial fundraiser operating on its behalf, uses any other mailing, street, electronic or internet

address(s) (excluding those already listed in Section I) to conduct solicitations in Washington State, then you must enclose
a list of the other address(s) used. -l

(Section 2) ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE

[] Foreign Nonprofit Corporation (Outside WA State) V] Other
(State of Formation)

(Section 3) FEDERAL STATUS and TAX INFORMATION
1. Federal EIN/Tax ID # (Nine digits) -

2. Federal Tax Exempt Status (Check one) (1 Yes [ No [ Applied O Will Apply I Group (See instructions)

If Yes, type of IRS Federal exemption (Check one) [1501(C)3 [1501(C)4 [ OTHER Flesally Spansored

If the organization’s federal status has changed since its last filing with the Charities Program, a copy of its IRS
Determination Letter must be provided. (Required)

3. If exempt from federal tax, but not required to apply for an IRS ruling/determination, check reason below:

[J Church/church affiliated  [J Government entity [0 Annual gross receipts normally $5,000 or less
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Charities Registration Number 4403 I ' M E N D E D

(Section 4) ALSO KNOWN AS NAMES

List any other name(s) the organization may use to solicit contributions {AK A’s) if different than legal name

(Section 5) BRIEFLY DESCRIBE THE PURPOSE/MISSION OF THE ORGANIZATION (100 words or less)
70 educate Hy public ot /ﬂfw-/" I5si0es S Lage i M
//Lﬂm#//fg L2595 /T?W rhcu /_/m L/; L 2nPINE7 %j L FFe
5/%#/&7 AV EL Afam *ﬁ/ 1)1»’%’/’)6//74//52 /4? Af/ﬂf/é‘“s

anA M/m el bone/cds zD()G 2/

(Section 6) NEW ENTITIES AND/OR FIRST TIME FILERS ONLY

Required Information and Enclosures
1. If federal tax-exempt status has been granted, attach a copy of the organization’s IRS Determination Letter

2. First Accounting Year End Date / / (Provide only if organization has not completed its first accounting year)
(mm/dd/vyyy)

New organizations that have yet to complete their first accounting year, skip sections 7 and proceed to Section 8
5 TIP: Guidelines at j

(Section 7) SOLICITATION REPORT FOR PRECEDING, COMPLETED ACCOUNTING YEAR

Please complete the financial sections below. Do not enclose a copy of Form 990 in lieu of completing Section 7.

Begin Date of Accounting Year (mm/dd/vyyy) 01/01/2012 End Date of Accounting Year (mm/dd/yvyy) 12/31/2012
ASSETS 1. Beginning Gross Assets g 8-853.00
I Lo 41, 352.00
REVENUE 2. Gross Dollar Value of All Contributions from Solicitations $
3. Gross Dollar Value of Revenue from All Other Sources 4+ 3 10.000.00
4. Total Dollar Value of Gross Receipts (sum of lines 2 and 3) = ¢t 353'00
EXPENSES 5. Gross Dollar Value of Expenditures for Program Services $: 50 119.00

Note: Gross Dollar Value of Expenditures for Administration and Fundraising is no longer reported as a separate line item
and is included in line 6.

6. Total Gross Dollar Value of Program Services, Administration and

Fundraising Expenditures (Nofe: Line 6 should not be less than line 5) £ 20 352.00

ASSETS 7. Ending Gross Assets g 225090

(OPTIONAL) Solicitation Comments (If necessary, attach an additional sheet)
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.. L 34403
Charities Registration Number

Did the organization solicit or collect contributions in WA during the accounting year reported in Section 7?
(¢ Yes [ No If Yes, indicate the types of solicitations conducted (Check all that apply)
Entertainment/Special Events [] Telephone [l Direct Mail [] Product Sale [J Personal Contact [J Email

[] Vehicle Donations [l Internet  [J Combined Fund Drive  [J Other

Is the Organization registered to fundraise outside of Washington State? If so, please attach a list of states where the
organization is registered to solicit contributions.

(Section 8) CURRENT OFFICERS OR PERSONS ACCEPTING RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ORGANIZATION

Ml Check if address and phone number for individuals listed is the same as Section 1. 1If checked, only name and title are
needed below.

1. Name Scott Morrow Title Staff Pliciia (206 )450-9‘1 36
Address City State Zip Code

2. Name Title Phone ( )

Address City State Zip Code

Has the charitable organization or any individual in its registration been subject to any legal action in which a judgment or
final order was entered, or action is currently pending? If so, please attach a list of legal actions, including the court or other
forum, case number, title of legal action, and date of each action.

“Legal Actions” include any administrative or judicial proceedings alleging that the entity has failed to comply with these rules,
chapter 19.09 RCW, or state or Federal laws pertaining to taxation, revenue, charitable solicitation, or record-keeping, whether such
action has been instituted by a public agency or a private person or entity.

(Section 9) Does the organization pay any employee(s), officer(s) or other person(s)? (Check one)
L] Yes (if Yes, this section must be completed) [¥] No
THREE, CURRENT OFFICERS / EMPLOYEES RECEIVING THE GREATEST COMPENSATION

Name Title
Name Title
Name Title

(Section 1) PERSON OR ENTITY THAT PREPARES, REVIEWS, OR AUDITS FINANCIAL
INFORMATION REPORTED IN SECTION 7

Nickelsvill
Entity Name icretsviie
P H P.O. 2548
Name R0y Hics Address ©. Box
Seattl WA . 98111
City © State Zip Code
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Charities Registration Number $4403

(Section 11) COMMERCIAL FUNDRAISERS

Does the organization use one or more commercial fundraisers to solicit contributions in WA? (Check one)

L] Yes (if Yes, complete the fields below Jfor each contracted and sub-contracted commercial fundraiser. If necessary, attach an
additional sheet.)

¥l No

Name of Company Fundraiser Registration#

Address
City State Zip Code

Phone ( )

(Section 12) SIGNATURE (Required)
By signing this form, the applicant —

A. States that the organization’s governing body or committee has reviewed and accepted the financial information
provided in Section 7,

B. Certifies that the information contained in the registration, and its enclosures, are accurate and true to the best of the
applicants knowledge;

C. Irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State to receive process (notice of lawsuit) in non-criminal cases against the
applicant, and under the conditions set out in RCW 19.09.305; and

D. Certifies that neither the organization nor any of its officers, directors, and principals have been convicted of a crime
involving charitable solicitations, nor been subject to a permanent injunction or administrative order under the Washington
Consum rotect}p t (Chapter 19.86 RCW) in the past 10 years.

X /%‘7% = Scott Morrow/Nickelsville Staff July 27, 2013

Signature of App"iicM Printed Name / Title Date
206 ) 450-9136

Contact phone number (

This form must be signed and dated by the organization’s President, Treasurer or a comparable officer.

A Charitable Organization Registration/Renewal is separate and in addition to any corporate filing requirements.
To register with the Charities Program, please complete Sections 1 through 12 of the form. If you have
questions, please contact the Charities Program at (360) 725-0378 during regular business hours.

ALL SUBMISSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO PUBLIC REVIEW

e Please sign and date page 4 before placing in the mail!

e Make checks payable to the “Secretary of State. ”

e Renewal forms received by the Charities Program after the organization’s renewal due date are subject to
a $50 late fee and will not be filed without sufficient payment. The Postmark is not the received date. We
suggest mailing the form 7 days before the renewal due date. To determine your renewal due date, you
may review this information at

e Please do not attach a copy of the IRS Form 990 990PF, 990EZ or audited financial statements.

e Mail to: Secretary of State, Charities Program, PO Box 40234, 801 Capitol Way S., Olympia, WA
98504-0234.
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Charities Registration Number

COMBINED FUND DRIVE (Optional) (WAC 434-750)

The following sections are optional and should only be completed if the organization would like to participate in the
Combined Fund Drive. The Washington State Combined Fund Drive promotes workplace giving for all state employees.
Personnel are encouraged to give to charities through payroll contributions or agency fundraising events. By agreeing to
become a member of the Combined Fund Drive and completing the information in the following section, the organization
will be provided access to the thousands of potential donors that the Combined Fund Drive has to offer. Any questions
should be directed to the Combined Fund Drive at (360) 704-7143 during regular business hours or by email at

PRIMARY CATEGORY OF SERVICE

To participate, please indicate the organization’s primary category of service. (Check up to three only)

1A Arts, culture, humanities (17 Employment/jobs 1S Community
improvement

[(JB Educational institutions & [JK Food, nutrition, agriculture [T Philanthropy &
related activities volunteerism

[[] € Environmental quality, ]XL Housing Shelter [JU Science
protection

[0 D Animal-related activities [ ]M Public safety/disaster ]V Social sciences

preparedness & relief

(] E Health-general & [LIN Recreation, leisure, sports, [0 W Public affairs/
rehabilitative athletics society benefits

{1 F Mental health, crisis [ 10 Youth Development [IX Religion/spiritual
intervention development

(]G Disease/disorder/medical (] P Human service - other [J Y Mutual membership
disciplines (multipurpose) multipurpose benefit organization

[J H Medical research [1Q International (] Z Unknown,

unclassifiable

[(J1 Public Protection: [CJR Civil rights/civil liberties
crime/courts/legal services

Note: Purpose codes are adopted from the National Taxonomy of Exempt Organizations (NTEE)

CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

E Yes [ No This organization adheres to generally accepted accounting principles in financial and record-keeping practices.

I certify that the organization named in this application is in compliance with all statutes, Executive Orders and regulations restricting or
prohibiting U.S. persons from engaging in transactions and dealings with countries, entities, or individual subject to economic sanctions
administered by the U. S. Department of Treasury Office of Foreign Assets Control. The organization named in this application is
aware that a list of countries subject to sanctions, a list of Specially Designed nationals and Blocked Persons subject to such sanctions,
and overviews and guidelines for each such sanctions program can be found at g . Should any change in
circumstances pertaining to this certification occur at any time, the organization will notify the Washington State Combined Fund Drive
Office immediately.

X Yes

Print Form
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8:31 AM Nickelsville
07127113 Statement of Financial Income and Expense

Accrual Basis January through December 2012
Unclassified TOTAL
Ordinary Income/Expense
fncome
43300 - Direct Public Grants
43340 - Nonprofit Organization Grants 10,000.00 10,000.00
43300 - Direct Public Grants - Other 615.00 615.00
Total 43300 - Direct Public Grants 10,615.00 10,615.00
43400 - Direct Public Support 41,352.15 41,352.15
Total income 51,967.15 51,967.15
Gross Profit 51,967.15 61,967.15
Expense
60300 - Awards and Grants 826.37 826.37
62100 - Contract Services
62130 - Fundraising Fees 392.64 392.64
Total 62100 - Contract Services 392.64 392.64
62300 - Facilities and Equipment
62890 - Rent, Parking, Utilities 43724 43 43,724.43
Total 62800 - Facilities and Equipment 43,724.43 43,724.43
65000 - Operations
65040 - Supplies 1,415.42 1,415.42
65050 - Telephone, Telecommunications 2,553.85 2,553.85
Total 65000 - Operations 3,969.27 3,969.27
65100 - Other Types of Expenses
65160 - Other Costs 551.96 551.96
65100 - Other Types of Expenses - Other 5.00 5.00
Total 65100 - Other Types of Expenses 556.96 556.96
68300 - Travel and Meetings
68310 - Conference, Convention, Meeting 915.21 915.21
Total 68300 - Travel and Meetings 915.21 915.21
Total Expense 50,384.88 50,384.88
Net Ordinary Income 1,582.27 1,582.27
Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
80100 - Capital Purchases
80130 - Grant Capital Purchase - Equip 127.14 127.14
Total 80100 - Capital Purchases 127.14 127.14
Total Other Expense 12714 127.14
Net Other income -127.14 -127.14
Net Income 1,455.13 1,455.13




7:59 AM Nickelsville
07129113 Transaction List by Vendor
January through December 2012
Type Date Num Memo Account Cir Split Amount
AT&T
Check 01/17/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -230.25
Check 02/16/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -208.07
Check 03/16/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -198.07
Check 04/18/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -199.02
Check 05/11/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -198.73
Check 06/18/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -198.73
Check 07/16/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -209.57
Check 08/20/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -198.03
Check 09/17/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -208.97
Check 10/17/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -212.24
Check 11/19/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -212.99
Check 12/17/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -278.69
Department of Finance
Check 01/12/2012 1049 dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -537.95
Check 05/06/2012 1119 Dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -420.50
Check 09/07/2012 1118 Dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -355.25
Check 11/01/2012 1129 Dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -34.80
Check 11/01/2012 1130 Dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -101.05
Check 11/01/2012 1134 Dump fee Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -349.45
Fred Meyer
Check 03/01/2012 1089 Food for Pan...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62130 - Fundr... -46.90
Check 09/26/2012 1125 Food for Anni...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 65040 - Suppli... -229.30
Gas and Smoke Shop
Check 06/20/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.35
Handy Andy
Check 01/1272012 1048 rental for du... Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -166.04
Check 07/10/2012 1105 Van rental for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -253.19
Check 09/10/2012 1117 Rental of van...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -99.84
Check 11/15/2012 1135 Rental for du...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -72.24
Hayes Feed Store
Check 02/27/2012 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -28.42
Home Depot
Check 03/02/2012 Garden Party...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 80130 - Grant ... -72.49
Check 11/13/2012 1133 Jam for Justice/Nic... 65040 - Suppli... -131.30
Horizon Herbs
Check 03/15/2012 Garden Seeds  Jam for Justice/Nic... 80130 - Grant ... -54.65
Northwest Cascade
Check 01/25/2012 1081 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,647.36
Check 02/27/2012 1088 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,663.83
Check 05/08/2012 1098 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -800.00
Check 06/05/2012 1099 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 06/20/2012 1102 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 06/27/2012 1104 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 07M17/2012 1107 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 ' Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 08/09/2012 1109 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 08/20/2012 1115 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -900.00
Check 08/27/2012 1116 Honey Bucket Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 08/24/2012 1120 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 1112712012 1136 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -9,000.00
Check 12/28/2012 1140 Honey Buckets  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,627.36
Office Depot
Check 12/03/2012 Direct Mail S...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62130 - Fundr... -73.32
Check 12/04/2012 Direct Mail S...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62130 - Fundr... -90.00
Check 12/04/2012 Direct Mail S...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62130 - Fundr... -74.42
Check 12/10/2012 Direct Mail S...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62130 - Fundr... -108.00
Portage Bay Grange
Check 01/27/2012 1080 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -62.25
Check 03/25/2012 1095 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -44 .88
Check 05/29/2012 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -57.92
Check 08/23/2012 1113 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -61.21
Check 10/10/2012 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -51.14
Check 11/13/2012 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -50.26
Check 12/03/2012 Hay for goats Jam for Justice/Nic... 65160 - Other ... -45.90
QFC
Check 11/20/2012 Shell Gift Car...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 * Rent, ... -25.00
Check 12/26/2012 Gift Cards/G... Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -25.00
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7:59 AM Nickelsville

07/29113 Transaction List by Vendor
January through December 2012

Type Date Num Memo Account Cir Split Amount
Shell Station
Check 0212712012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -32.54
Check 02/27/2012 Gasoline car...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -25.00
Check 03/06/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.29
Check 03/09/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.73
Check 03/12/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.38
Check 03/116/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.63
Check 041092012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.10
Check 04/12/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.76
Check 04/25/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.01
Check 05/07/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.58
Check 05/13/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.13
Check 05/21/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.47
Check 05/24/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.59
Check 05/29/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.62
Check 06/04/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.69
Check 06/12/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.50
Check 06/18/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.64
Check 07/02/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -15.35
Check 07/05/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62830 - Rent, ... -15.64
Check 07/12/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -7.66
Check 07M16/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.31
Check 07/17/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.88
Check 08/02/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.04
Check 08/06/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.33
Check 08/09/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.70
Check 08/13/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.30
Check 08/20/2012 Gas forgene...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.47
Check 08/27/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.73
Check 08/31/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.76
Check 09/04/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -19.70
Check 09/17/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.95
Check 09/21/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.41
Check 10/05/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.09
Check 10M11/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.27
Check 10/15/2012 Gasoline for...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -25.00
Check 10/15/2012 Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -18.23
Check 10/19/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -17.62
Check 10/22/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62830 - Rent, ... -16.96
Check 11/07/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.57
Check 12/20/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -15.31
Check 121202012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -15.31
Check 12/20/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -15.16
Check 12/20/2012 Gasoline for ...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -15.14
Check 12/24/2012 Gift Cards/G...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -100.00
Square,Inc.
Check 08/01/2012 Setup forSq... Jam for Justice/Nic... 65050 - Telep... -0.49
Trace DiGarmo
Check 07/25/2012 1108 Reimbursem...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -32.00
Check 08/13/2012 1112 Reimbursem...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -24.00
Check 10/02/2012 1127 Reimbursem...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -24.00
Check 10/17/2012 1128 Reimbursem...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -16.00
Check 10/30/2012 1132 Reimbursem...  Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -24.00
Waste Management
Check 01/18/2012 1077 dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -640.36
Check 02/27/2012 1087 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -640.36
Check 04/02/2012 1096 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -2,227.92
Check 06/01/2012 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,349.78
Check 06/12/2012 1101 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,000.00
Check 06/29/2012 1103 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,373.27
Check 0711712012 1106 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,373.27
Check 08/20/2012 1114 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,357.39
Check 09/26/2012 1124 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,038.40
Check 11/02/2012 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -300.00
Check 11/26/2012 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -3,134.75
Check 12/31/2012 1139 Dumpster Jam for Justice/Nic... 62890 - Rent, ... -1,442.92
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